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200001130000
15621

01/13/2000
01:51:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL,
REBECCA J

200001130000
15641

01/13/2000
01:51:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEEF,
GERALD
BRAD

200001130000
15631

01/13/2000
01:51:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
KENNETH D

200001130000
15661

01/13/2000
01:51:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNS, ROY
CHARLES JR

200001130000
15651

01/13/2000
01:51:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LETSON,
CANDICE

200001060000
06851

01/06/2000
01:12:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
SCOTT V

199904120001
54711

200001060000
06861

01/06/2000
01:12:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

199906150002
52071

200001060000
06871

01/06/2000
01:12:35

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BRIGGS,
ROBERT
STEPHEN

199908130003
41701

200001060000
06881

01/06/2000
01:12:36

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MORTON,
RONNIE

199904220001
70741

200001070000
07241

01/07/2000
09:37:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
LYNN F

200001180000
19491

01/18/2000
02:04:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MEREDITH,
SAMUEL F

199807150002
69021

200001180000
19511

01/18/2000
02:04:36

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WOOD,
DEWAYNE

199901080000
11261



200001240000
24951

01/24/2000
01:55:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HUNT,
RONNIE L

199904300001
81831

200001250000
25201

01/25/2000
09:15:47

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEAN, NANCY
KAREN

200001250000
25291

01/25/2000
09:28:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
LEONARD T

200002100000
43211

02/10/2000
02:24:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES KUBAS, JOHN
L III

200001310000
30981

01/31/2000
03:04:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRYAN,
JESSE

199904150001
61281

200002030000
35021

02/03/2000
12:27:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCOTT,
JAMES R

199910270004
42101

200002150000
47741

02/15/2000
10:34:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVELADY,
JAMES E JR

200002160000
49401

02/16/2000
01:56:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BOTTA,
DONALD M

199301050000
02011

200002170000
50151

02/17/2000
09:10:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMITH,
WILLIAM
HARRISO

199504240001
04721

200002170000
50431

02/17/2000
09:33:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WESSON,
STEPHEN
EARL SR

199506070001
48761

200002220000
54781

02/22/2000
01:51:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES ROBBINS,
RICKY K

199801300000
31801

200002220000
54771

02/22/2000
01:50:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES ROBBINS,
RICKY K

199410110003
09281

200002220000
54761

02/22/2000
01:50:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LOWE, DAN G



200002220000
54791

02/22/2000
01:51:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BUSH, TRACY
M

199903290001
30651

200002240000
58921

02/24/2000
02:03:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HULSEY,
GEORGE F JR

199808260003
34311

200003080000
73911

03/08/2000
09:43:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINS,
WESLEY A

200003080000
73921

03/08/2000
09:45:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAFFIN,
RICHARD

200003140000
80691

03/14/2000
09:39:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, MARVIN


