Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001130000 15621	01/13/2000 01:51:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL, REBECCA J						Description
200001130000 15641	01/13/2000 01:51:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEEF, GERALD BRAD						
200001130000 15631	01/13/2000 01:51:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, KENNETH D						
200001130000 15661	01/13/2000 01:51:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNS, ROY CHARLES JR						
200001130000 15651	01/13/2000 01:51:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LETSON, CANDICE						
200001060000 06851	01/06/2000 01:12:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, SCOTT V					199904120001 54711	
200001060000 06861	01/06/2000 01:12:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	J E BISHOP HOMES INC					199906150002 52071	
200001060000 06871	01/06/2000 01:12:35	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRIGGS, ROBERT STEPHEN					199908130003 41701	
200001060000 06881	01/06/2000 01:12:36	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MORTON, RONNIE					199904220001 70741	
200001070000 07241	01/07/2000 09:37:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, LYNN F						
200001180000 19491	01/18/2000 02:04:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MEREDITH, SAMUEL F					199807150002 69021	
200001180000 19511	01/18/2000 02:04:36	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WOOD, DEWAYNE					199901080000 11261	

200001240000 24951	01/24/2000 01:55:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HUNT, RONNIE L			199904300001 81831	
200001250000 25201	01/25/2000 09:15:47	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEAN, NANCY KAREN				
200001250000 25291	01/25/2000 09:28:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, LEONARD T				
200002100000 43211	02/10/2000 02:24:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	KUBAS, JOHN L III				
200001310000 30981	01/31/2000 03:04:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRYAN, JESSE			199904150001 61281	
200002030000 35021	02/03/2000 12:27:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SCOTT, JAMES R			199910270004 42101	
200002150000 47741	02/15/2000 10:34:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVELADY, JAMES E JR				
200002160000 49401	02/16/2000 01:56:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOTTA, DONALD M			199301050000 02011	
200002170000 50151	02/17/2000 09:10:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMITH, WILLIAM HARRISO			199504240001 04721	
200002170000 50431	02/17/2000 09:33:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WESSON, STEPHEN EARL SR			199506070001 48761	
200002220000 54781	02/22/2000 01:51:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBBINS, RICKY K			199801300000 31801	
200002220000 54771	02/22/2000 01:50:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBBINS, RICKY K			199410110003 09281	
200002220000 54761	02/22/2000 01:50:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LOWE, DAN G				

	02/22/2000 01:51:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSH, TRACY M			199903290001 30651	
200002240000 58921	02/24/2000 02:03:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HULSEY, GEORGE F JR			199808260003 34311	
200003080000 73911	03/08/2000 09:43:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGGINS, WESLEY A				
200003080000 73921	03/08/2000 09:45:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAFFIN, RICHARD				
200003140000 80691	03/14/2000 09:39:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, MARVIN				